
Platz Schütze Verein/ Mannschaft Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt

1 Loske, Volker SV Kölsa 2 86 93 93 272

2 Haase, Wolfgang SG Bad Liebenwerda 85 94 84 263

3 Lubrich, Georg SV Kölsa 1 93 89 81 263

4 Schink, Mario SG Jüterbog 1 87 88 86 261

5 Louvet, Ingo SG Luckenwalde 1 81 88 91 260

6 Ziegler, Roger SV Dahme/ Mark 1 89 87 84 260

7 Schubert, Jörg SV Kölsa 1 87 83 87 257

8 Schirmer, Jörg SV Kölsa 2 84 84 86 254

9 Valentin, Egon SG Luckenwalde 1 87 84 83 254

10 Plöger, Walter SV Kölsa 1 78 90 85 253

11 Gottlöba, Veit SV Dahme/ Mark 1 83 87 81 251

12 Werner, Bernd SV Kölsa 84 78 86 248

13 Schneider, Manfred SG Eilenburg 85 80 81 246

14 Schulze, Herbert SG Jüterbog 1 80 87 78 245

15 Schenke, Norbert SG zu Uebigau 2 73 80 81 234

16 Schreiber, Uwe SV Kölsa 2 81 77 73 231

17 Twers, Peter SG zu Uebigau 1 78 67 82 227

18 Graichen, Fred SG zu Uebigau 2 83 76 65 224

19 Schmidt, Josef SG zu Uebigau 1 73 65 81 219

20 Roitsch, Uwe SG zu Uebigau 1 69 59 85 213

21 Becker, Barbara SG zu Uebigau 3 73 76 60 209

22 Unger, Ronny SV Kölsa 45 79 80 204

23 Hampe, Lutz SG zu Uebigau 3 48 68 76 192

24 Gödicke, Jürgen SG zu Uebigau 2 71 51 69 191

25 Heinrich, Lutz SV Dahme/ Mark 1 48 75 62 185

26 Schülze, Steffen SG Luckenwalde 1 57 63 54 174

27 Müller, Herbert SG Jüterbog 1 18 66 30 114

28 Krause, Uwe SG Luckenwalde 1 21 24 54 99

29 Reiniger, Uwe SG zu Uebigau 3 1 2 2 5
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Platz Schützen Verein/ Mannschaft Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Gesamt

1 Lubrich, Georg SV Kölsa 1 93 89 81 263

1 Schubert, Jörg SV Kölsa 1 87 83 87 257

1 Plöger, Walter SV Kölsa 1 78 90 85 253

773

2 Loske, Volker SV Kölsa 2 86 93 93 272

2 Schirmer, Jörg SV Kölsa 2 84 84 86 254

2 Schreiber, Uwe SV Kölsa 2 81 77 73 231

757

3 Ziegler, Roger SV Dahme/ Mark 1 89 87 84 260

3 Gottlöba, Veit SV Dahme/ Mark 1 83 87 81 251

3 Heinrich, Lutz SV Dahme/ Mark 1 48 75 62 185

696

4 Louvet, Ingo SG Luckenwalde 1 81 88 91 260

4 Valentin, Egon SG Luckenwalde 1 87 84 83 254

4 Schülze, Steffen SG Luckenwalde 1 57 63 54 174

688

5 Twers, Peter SG zu Uebigau 1 78 67 82 227

5 Schmidt, Josef SG zu Uebigau 1 73 65 81 219

5 Roitsch, Uwe SG zu Uebigau 1 69 59 85 213

659

6 Schenke, Norbert SG zu Uebigau 2 73 80 81 234

6 Graichen, Fred SG zu Uebigau 2 83 76 65 224

6 Gödicke, Jürgen SG zu Uebigau 2 71 51 69 191

649

7 Schink, Mario SG Jüterbog 1 87 88 86 261

7 Schulze, Herbert SG Jüterbog 1 80 87 78 245

7 Müller, Herbert SG Jüterbog 1 18 66 30 114

620

8 Becker, Barbara SG zu Uebigau 3 73 76 60 209

8 Hampe, Lutz SG zu Uebigau 3 48 68 76 192

8 Reiniger, Uwe SG zu Uebigau 3 1 2 2 5

406
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